VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Sanitary Sewer LinirLP!Er_am’ (FY 2024)
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 11
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR: Performance Pipelining, Inc. DATE: 1/8/2025
DESCRIPTION OF CO: Final balancing of contract quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $87,676.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $52,695.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) [3] $140=37l .00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($34l.00}
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+[4]) [5] $140,030.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([21+[4]) $52,354.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $97,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $176,500.00
— N
—_———
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
S NDED FOR ACCEPTANCE
Ry Schuwal 01105125  Approved By:
Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date
Loticc Grrives 01/08/2028,,,64 5y
Contractor ¢/ Date (S10K or 25%) Village Manager " Date
Village Engineer ate 310K or 25%) ilage President Date
Qw-, I ’5/ it Attest: m %W\:
Director@Puinc Works Date Vllqgj Clerk Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date

1t is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Ord




ﬂmj

(00'0c19)

aéﬁﬁi mquOm uz_z: ,_5_55

'HONNVT q«mﬁf
NNOD 3DIA: A5 40 INEWAL ‘

L EX SRV

. Ez_‘__,zmamm,»mé%

PO RS i e e

IATTEE aNV. ONINVATD

O R o T+ i

(LNEWALV IS vEO\S HONVINYOLIAd) SMd

00

Apuenp

uopduasag junowy @suesayg posiaey 83ug Nun Hun

IIDOId WY “ON IDFIOdg
€ # 19p10 afueyn
q20Z/8/1 :ereq (¥2oz Xd) wresSoa g Burury semag Lreyueg

€



